2025 - 2026

DISTRICT 10-C BASKETBALL

Regular Season—Week 4

GIRLS Conference Overall  Taylor Points (+/-20)
CJl 2-0 8-0 40
Augusta 1-0 2-4 20
Power-Dutton/Brady 1-1 3-2 0
Sunburst 0-1 2-4 -20
Heart Butte 0-2 1-6 -40
BOYS Conference Overall  Taylor Points (+/-20)
CJl 2-0 5-1 40
Sunburst 2-0 2-4 27
Heart Butte 1-1 6-1 0
Augusta 1-1 3-3 0
Power-Dutton/Brady 0-2 0-5 -27
Valier 0-2 0-6 -40
Week 4 Results Girls Boys Week 5 Upcoming Girls Boys
Friday January 2 Tuesday January 6
Sunburst vs Valier _ 66-44 P-D/B vs Centerville __
Heart Butte vs Augusta 17-60 63-37 P-D/B vs Highwood
Cll vs Ft Benton 61-29 37-52 Heart Butte vs Cut Bank

Saturday January 3
Sunburst vs Cut Bank
Valier vs Cut Bank
P-D/B vs CJI
St. Patrick's vs Heart Butte
Augusta vs Lincoln

40-57
35-71

29-74
35-31
33-45

17-61
57-72
25-71

St. Pattys vs Augusta

Friday January 9
Sunburst vs North Star
P-D/B vs Heart Butte
Valier vs ClI

Saturday January 10
Sunburst vs Augusta
P-D/B vs Simms



