

2025 - 2026

## DISTRICT 10-C BASKETBALL

Regular Season—Week 4

<b>GIRLS</b>	<b>Conference</b>	<b>Overall</b>	<b>Taylor Points (+/-20)</b>
CJI	2-0	8-0	40
Augusta	1-0	2-4	20
Power-Dutton/Brady	1-1	3-2	0
Sunburst	0-1	2-4	-20
Heart Butte	0-2	1-6	-40

<b>BOYS</b>	<b>Conference</b>	<b>Overall</b>	<b>Taylor Points (+/-20)</b>
CJI	2-0	5-1	40
Sunburst	2-0	2-4	27
Heart Butte	1-1	6-1	0
Augusta	1-1	3-3	0
Power-Dutton/Brady	0-2	0-5	-27
Valier	0-2	0-6	-40

<b>Week 4 Results</b>	<b>Girls</b>	<b>Boys</b>
<i>Friday January 2</i>		
Sunburst vs Valier		66-44
Heart Butte vs Augusta	17-60	63-37
CJI vs Ft Benton	61-29	37-52

<i>Saturday January 3</i>		
Sunburst vs Cut Bank	40-57	
Valier vs Cut Bank		35-71
P-D/B vs CJI	29-74	17-61
St. Patrick's vs Heart Butte	35-31	57-72
Augusta vs Lincoln	33-45	25-71

<b>Week 5 Upcoming</b>	<b>Girls</b>	<b>Boys</b>
<i>Tuesday January 6</i>		
P-D/B vs Centerville		
P-D/B vs Highwood		
Heart Butte vs Cut Bank		
St. Pattys vs Augusta		

<i>Friday January 9</i>	
Sunburst vs North Star	
P-D/B vs Heart Butte	
Valier vs CJI	
<i>Saturday January 10</i>	
Sunburst vs Augusta	
P-D/B vs Simms	